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Direction
Railway Station — Market Place

53 stops

Open route schedule

Railway Station

Park End Street

New Road

St Aldates

Police Station

Whitehouse Road

Newton Road

Lake Street

Lincoln Road

Chatham Road

Canning Crescent

Redbridge Park and Ride

Hinksey Hill Bottom

Hinksey Hill Top

Sawmill

Sugworth Lane

Lodge Hill

Alexander Close

Baileys Crescent

Langley Road

Parsons Mead

Route schedule
Railway Station — Market Place

Monday 05:20-23:30

Tuesday 05:20-23:30

Wednesday 05:20-23:30

Thursday 05:20-23:30

Friday 05:20-23:30

Saturday 05:40-23:30

Sunday 07:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: Railway Station

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X1-1929516580-2090082742
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X1-1929516580-2090082742
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X1-1929516580-2090082742


Beverley Close

Abingdon College

John Mason School

Bath Street

High Street

Conduit Road

Victoria Road

Community Hospital

Fairacres

Morland Road

Longfields

Duffield Place

Post Office

War Memorial

Petrol Station

Garford Turn

South Oxfordshire Crematorium

Ashfields Lane

St James View

The Black Horse

The Mulberries

Williamsf1 Roundabout

Mayfield Avenue

The Green

Millbrook Square

Bosleys Orchard

Mandhill Close

Wolage Drive



Health Centre

Whittington Crescent

Fitzwaryn School

Market Place



Direction
Market Place — Railway Station

54 stops

Open route schedule

Market Place

Fitzwaryn School

Whittington Crescent

Health Centre

Wolage Drive

Mandhill Close

Bosleys Orchard

Millbrook Square

The Green

Mayfield Avenue

Williamsf1 Roundabout

The Mulberries

The Black Horse

St James View

Ashfields Lane

South Oxfordshire Crematorium

Garford Turn

Petrol Station

War Memorial

Post Office

Duffield Place

Longfields

Morland Road

Fairacres

Community Hospital

Route schedule
Market Place — Railway Station

Monday 05:18-23:50

Tuesday 05:18-23:50

Wednesday 05:18-23:50

Thursday 05:18-23:50

Friday 05:18-23:50

Saturday 05:47-23:50

Sunday 07:59-23:50

Route info

Direction: Market Place

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X1-1929516580-2090082742


Victoria Road

Conduit Road

Coxeters

Stratton Way

Bath Street

John Mason School

Abingdon College

Beverley Close

Parsons Mead

Langley Road

Baileys Crescent

Alexander Close

Lodge Hill

Sugworth Lane

Sawmill

Hinksey Hill Top

Hinksey Hill Bottom

Redbridge Park and Ride

Canning Crescent

Chatham Road

Lincoln Road

Lake Street

Newton Road

Whitehouse Road

Police Station

Speedwell Street

Westgate

Park End Street



Railway Station

X1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oxford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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